o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

LOWER
TROUSER
LOWER
LOWER
T SHIRT
T SHIRT

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

61034200
620329
61034200
61034200
61091
61091

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

450.00
640.00
950.00
450.00
480.00
400.00

141812
23/02/2026

1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

450.00
640.00
950.00
450.00
480.00
400.00

3370.00

3370.00



